
DRIVING RANGE HOURS 
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO CONDITIONS, REPAIRS, MAINTENANCE 

JULY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 

6 
 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 6p 
CLOSED:  6:30PM 

CLEAN PICK 
NIGHT  

CLOSED 

FIREWORKS 

CLOSED 

FIREWORKS 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 
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11 
 

12 
 

13 
 OPEN:  DAWN 

 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 7p 
CLOSED:  7:30PM 

CLEAN PICK 

OPEN: Noon due to 
Maintenance work 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 
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17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 7p 
CLOSED:  7:30PM 

CLEAN PICK  

OPENS:  8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 
 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 7p 
CLOSED:  7:30PM 

CLEAN PICK  

OPENS:  8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 
 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 7p 
CLOSED:  7:30PM 

CLEAN PICK  

OPENS:  8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 
 30 31 

 

     

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 
 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

    
 

 


